($3.500) on the credit of the said Town by issuing
of the said Town as herein provided;

AND w~p~S it has been estimated by W. J. Francl & Associates
Consulting Engineering Ltd. that the total cost of the said Gravelled
Streets will be approximately Three Thousand Five Hundred Dollars
($3.500);

PLIES LTO.

This By-Law shall take effect on the day of the final passing

REhD a first time in Council this .'7 day of /.

8. There shall be levied and raised in e2ch year of the currency of
the debentures hereby authorized the amount necessary to pay the